Rotation
Right/left
Forward/backwardAngled
Max. allowable load weight: 1000 kg (MACM10)
Centring Unit
Contributes to space saving on conveyor lines
Heavy workpieces can now be aligned and positioned with small cylinders,
resulting in compact conveyor lines.

3
Centring Unit  MACM Series
How to Order
Specifi cations
Model MACM2-12 MACM4-20 MACM6-30 MACM10-50
Max. allowable load weight [KN] 2 4 6 10
Stroke [mm] 12 20 30 50
Table centre movable range [mm] Ø 24 Ø 40 Ø 60 Ø 100
Centring accuracy [mm] ±1 or less
Cylinder for
lock
Action Double acting
Fluid Air
Operating temperature [°C] 0 to 60
Operating pressure [MPa] 0.4 to 0.7
Proof pressure [MPa] 1
Lubrication Non-lube
Weight [kg] 0.7 1 2 7
X1314 PS20MACM
Centring unit
Table type
S Stainless steel (Machined)
G Stainless steel (Heat treatment + Buffi ng)
U Ultra high molecular weight polyethylene
N Cast nylon
Relief port
— No
V Yes
Sensor type
— Unsupported
P
Port side photo sensor
mounted type
B
Port back side photo sensor
mounted type
Stroke
Symbol Stroke (Applicable model)
12 12 mm (MACM2)
20 20 mm (MACM4)
30 30 mm (MACM6)
50 50 mm (MACM10)
Allowable load weight
Symbol Allowable load weight
2 2 KN
4 4 KN
6 6 KN
10 10 KN
Centring Unit
MACM Series
Caution
1. Use the product within the movable range.
2. Use the product within the allowable load weight.
3. Load workpieces within the load range.
4. Load workpieces within the allowable inclination range.
5.  Do not use the product in applications where excessive
external force or impact force is applied to it.
Improper handling includes the following:
 · Applying impact on the side of the table to move it to full stroke
 ·  Continuously moving the table in a circle while the table is
at a full stroke
 · Repeating reciprocation of the table at full stroke
 · Holding the body and swinging the table
6. Prevent over strokes.
7.  Secure the table in place when transporting the product
or the equipment it is mounted on.
8. This is not a clean room series product.
Operating Precautions
Precautions